
Jelentkezők felvételi jegyzéke 2025. 

0083-as kódszámú 4 évfolyamos haladó angol-kezdő német  

id. 
rangsor 

oktatási 

azonosító 
összpont  

1. 
72914560960 187 

2. 
72944701569 184 

3. 
72915441169 182 

4. 
72943526061 181 

5. 
72947856403 180,5 

6. 
72915553998 180 

7. 
72872402030 179 

8. 
72834057256 178 

9. 
72976264839 177,5 

10. 
72890887216 177 

11. 
72883798887 175 

12. 
73027118164 175 

13. 
72939741142 173 

14. 
73271755757 173 

15. 
72902758479 171 

16. 
72907495601 170,5 

17. 
72947562315 170 

18. 
72826167781 169,5 

19. 
72883750589 169 

20. 
72961721618 169 

21. 
72914583947 168 

22. 
72929941023 167,5 

23. 
72890889435 166,5 



24. 
72916828172 166,5 

25. 
72947277788 166 

26. 
72888690957 165,5 

27. 
72929027553 164 

28. 
72953621206 163,5 

29. 
72823309631 163 

30. 
72948359832 163 

31. 
72976589191 163 

32. 
72879523350 162,5 

33. 
72947809637 162,5 

34. 
72914594468 162 

35. 
72953543979 161,5 

36. 
72945372213 160,5 

37. 
72755126817 160 

38. 
72938585132 160 

39. 
73010423290 160 

40. 
72891281715 159,5 

41. 
72901748979 158,5 

42. 
72890939288 158,5 

43. 
73026887693 158,5 

44. 
72910382771 158 

45. 
72961435199 157,5 

46. 
72949985900 157 

47. 
72958983629 156 

48. 
72952795686 156 

49. 
72921727706 155 

50. 
73019925767 155 

51. 
73008391799 154 



52. 
72916550874 152 

53. 
72952529151 151 

54. 
72872354443 150,5 

55. 
73012137403 150 

56. 
72960701915 150 

57. 
73258667461 149,5 

58. 
72900592864 149,5 

59. 
72939367076 149 

60. 
72908909267 149 

61. 
72930530236 147,5 

62. 
72884206425 147,5 

63. 
72872396766 147 

64. 
73010768127 146,5 

65. 
72921944664 146 

66. 
72898298438 146 

67. 
72955847839 146 

68. 
73434394005 145 

69. 
72905211067 145 

70. 
72928037528 144,5 

71. 
72768702172 144 

72. 
72888541474 144 

73. 
72975927991 144 

74. 
72900571784 144 

75. 
72890391427 143,5 

76. 
72935354605 143,5 

77. 
72964636234 143,5 

78. 
72908491723 142,5 

79. 
72702474597 141,5 



80. 
73005746441 141 

81. 
72897128291 141 

82. 
72861609740 141 

83. 
73008533858 140 

84. 
73047568316 140 

85. 
72946916625 139 

86. 
72879517442 139 

87. 
72928688904 139 

88. 
72950501438 138,5 

89. 
72884142604 138 

90. 
73503838109 137,5 

91. 
72926500796 137,5 

92. 
72888705998 137 

93. 
73007581888 137 

94. 
73026844892 136,5 

95. 
72886622653 136,5 

96. 
72967980199 135 

97. 
72924733618 134,5 

98. 
72976979348 133,5 

99. 
72952319889 132,5 

100. 
72865470952 132,5 

101. 
73055466295 132 

102. 
72892244734 131 

103. 
72900968397 130 

104. 
72865366936 130 

105. 
72960350248 129,5 

106. 
72885742998 128,5 

107. 
72890916434 128 



108. 
72933516464 128 

109. 
73007920543 127,5 

110. 
72833142989 127,5 

111. 
72890385887 125,5 

112. 
73008100855 125 

113. 
72872669424 125 

114. 
72914838803 124,5 

115. 
72865614382 124,5 

116. 
72946937418 124 

117. 
72955572610 123,5 

118. 
72953072338 122,5 

119. 
73014899584 122 

120. 
73009162137 122 

121. 
84327992101 122 

122. 
72890932939 121,5 

123. 
72957849215 121,5 

124. 
72812891095 121 

125. 
72826499173 121 

126. 
72906277143 121 

127. 
72876107440 118,5 

128. 
72891917712 118,5 

129. 
73004234529 117,5 

130. 
72891299326 116 

131. 
72938588537 115 

132. 
72865062289 112,5 

133. 
72944345169 111 

134. 
84327989492 108 

135. 
72922307161 106,5 



136. 
72915137517 105 

137. 
72867636781 104,5 

138. 
73015020629 103,5 

139. 
72947857984 99 

140. 
72884592680 97,5 

E 
73024774144 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
72823451461 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
72883122572 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
72876181152 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
72912155315 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
72892205173 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
72910884192 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
73045916377 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
72893380285 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

E 
72798197236 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 



E 
72858030374 

felvételi 

követelményeket 

nem teljesítette 

 


